
Hawthorn Class Talk List 

Autumn Term 1 

Logan Friday 15th September 
Axel Friday 22th September 

George Friday 29th September 

Hector Friday 6th October 
Ella-Rose Friday 13th October 

Ted Friday 20th October 
Autumn Term 2 

Jack B Friday 3rd November 

Ernie Friday 10th November 
Leah Friday 17th November 

Abu Bakr Friday 24th November 
Heidi Friday 1st December 

Joey Friday 8th December 
Spring Term 1 

Jake Friday 12th January 

Finley Friday 19th January 
Jacob Friday 26th January 

William Friday 2nd February 
Amelia Friday 9th February 

Spring Term 2 
Annie Friday 23rd February 

Lucy Friday 1st  March 

Anna Friday 8th March 
Scarlett Friday 15th March 

Jayden Friday 22nd March 
Summer Term 1 

Theo Friday 19th April 

Evie Friday 26th April 
Josh Friday 3rd May 

Vivan Friday 10th May 
 Friday 17th May 

 


